ATENTS O	NLY TO THE COMMIS	06-13	-2000	TRADEMARKS	PATENTS ONL'	
	Please record			py thereof.	6649/003	
1. Name of	Party(ies) conveying an interes	1013	79966	ress of Party(ies) received	ving an interest:	
A ddia a a lang	Duane C. Leach	ohod2	Name: Internal Address: Street Address: City: State/Zip:	James E. Bradley R. R. 2, Box 342 Ladoga Indiana 47954		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			Additional name(s) and addresses attached?			
 Descripti Assign 	on of the interest conveyed: nment	ange of Name	Other:			
☐ Secur	rity Agreement	erger				
Executio	n Date: January 21, 1998			D.V.		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional sheet attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A. Patent A	pplication No.(s)	Date	B. Patent No.(s) 5,558,042)		
5. Name ar concerni	Addition Addition Addition Address of party to whom correspond occument should be mailed: BRINKS HOFER GILSON & LONE Indiana Square, Suite 24: Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 (317) 636-0886	spondence (IONE 25	7. Total fee (37 C Enclosed Authorized 23-1925 B. Please ch	lications and patents invo	\$ 40.00 iit Account No.	
		DO NOT USE 1				
To the b	nt and signature. est of my knowledge and belief, th he original document.	ne foregoing inform	nation is true and c	correct and any attached	copy is a true	
	N. Hillis, Atty. Reg. No. 45,712 Person Signing Total number of pages	Sig	nature	and document: Two	May 18, 2000 Date	
ev. Nov-98	rotal number of pages	moluumy cover si	ieet, attachments, i	and document. I wo		
Document2 06/13/2000 ASCU 01 FC:581	00000003 5558042 40.00 DP					

PATENT

REEL: 010832 FRAME: 0699

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT

For good and valuable consideration, the undersigned does hereby and forever assign, transfer and convey to James E. Bradley all of his right, title and interest in and to a certain patent identified as U.S. Patent Number 5,558,042, Serial Number 08/252,257, Issued September 24, 1996.

Signed and dated this 21st day of January, 1998.

Duane C. Leach

State of Indiana)
(temilton) SS
Marion County)

Personally appeared before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, Duane C. Leach, who being first duly sworn upon oath acknowledged his execution of the foregoing Assignment of U.S. Patent, this 21st day of January, 1998.

My Commission Expires:

Obler 7,2000

RECORDED: 05/23/2000

Residence County: My Public

PATENT REEL: 010832 FRAME: 0